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The Band appears on BBC TV's "Pebble Mill At
One", live on Wednesday, 15th December, 1983.
On Thursday, 15th December, 1983 they record,
again for BBC TV, at The TV Centre for
“Jim'll Fix It".

Unfortunately, Ottilie Patterson has had to
withdraw from guest appearances scheduled

for the next tour (Be;fast, Birmingham,
Cardiff). It is hoped to include alternative
guests (probably Lonnie Donegan or Humphrey
Lyttelton) and details will be confirmed in
relevant loca} media. Meanwhile we all

wish Ottilie,a‘speedy recovery to good

- health.
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CHRIS BARBER'S JAZZ AND BLUES BAND - DATES

Thur. Nov 24 Gracie Fields Theatre, Rochdale.

§Zi: ﬁgz gg ; Belfast Festival at Queen;s.

Sun. Nov 27 Sedburgh Séhool, Cumbria.

Mon. Nov 28 Town Hall, Dewsbury, Yorks.

Tues. Nov 29 Bridge Street Arts Centre,
Newcastle-under-Lyme.

Wed. ©Nov 30 Penyrheol Leisure Centre, Lliw,
S. Wales.

Fri. Dec 2 Hugh Christie School, Tonbridge, Kent.

Sat. Dec 3 Fulcrum Centre, Slough, Bucks.

Sun. Dec 4 . Regents Centre, Christghurch, Dorset.

" Thur Dec 8 Civic Hall, Aylesbury, Bucks.

Fri. Dec 9 Pomeéranate Theatre, Chesterfield.

Stin. Dec 11 Repertory Theatre, Birmingham.

Mon. Dec 12 Strode College, Street, Somerset.’

Tues. Dec 13 The Sportsman's Inn, Ivybridge, Devon.

Wed. Dec 14 Station Restaurant, Gt. Chesterford,
Saffron Walden.

Fri. Dec 16 -Penryn School, Penryn, Cornwall.

Sat. Dec 17 Langstone Cliff Hotel, Dawlish Warren. -

Sun. Dec 18 Burgess Hall, St. Ivo Centre, y
St. Ives, Huntingdont ‘

Mon. Dec 19 St. Davidé-?heatre, cardiff.




